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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M-E  (12)  14.0 km  385 m   19 C
 1(47)  2(31)  3(56)  4(40)  5(48)  6(39)  7(34)  8(58)  9(52)  10(32)  11(43)  12(53)  13(37)  14(38)

 15(52)  16(43)  17(33)  18(46)  19(100)  F

 1  7  Pistor, Matej  1:20:17  1:13  3:07  7:33  14:43  22:24  32:38  37:43  39:29  41:33  44:52  49:30  53:45  59:08  1:02:36
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  1:13  1:54  4:26  7:10  7:41  10:14  5:05  1:46  2:04  3:19  4:38  4:15  5:23  3:28

 1:07:31  1:12:42  1:15:44  1:17:18  1:19:55  1:20:17
 4:55  5:11  3:02  1:34  2:37  0:22

 2  12  Dudić, Marko  1:26:02  1:40  5:15  10:49  20:52  25:52  30:21  37:36  39:49  41:25  45:15  49:29  55:02  1:01:11  1:05:45
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  1:40  3:35  5:34  10:03  5:00  4:29  7:15  2:13  1:36  3:50  4:14  5:33  6:09  4:34

 1:11:15  1:17:30  1:20:55  1:23:13  1:25:28  1:26:02
 5:30  6:15  3:25  2:18  2:15  0:34

 3  4  Raj, Grega  1:27:38  1:10  3:54  8:45  15:27  19:01  26:51  37:41  39:59  41:06  44:29  49:06  54:06  1:04:45  1:08:38
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  1:10  2:44  4:51  6:42  3:34  7:50  10:50  2:18  1:07  3:23  4:37  5:00  10:39  3:53

 1:13:51  1:19:30  1:22:56  1:25:03  1:27:06  1:27:38
 5:13  5:39  3:26  2:07  2:03  0:32

 4  3  Berkovi ć, Vedran  1:29:09  1:17  3:47  8:40  15:06  19:35  27:35  34:08  35:59  38:13  42:39  50:25  54:53  1:01:27  1:06:32
 KAP OK Kapela  1:17  2:30  4:53  6:26  4:29  8:00  6:33  1:51  2:14  4:26  7:46  4:28  6:34  5:05

 1:12:32  1:19:32  1:23:03  1:25:12  1:28:44  1:29:09
 6:00  7:00  3:31  2:09  3:32  0:25

 5  2  Doroti ć, Igor  1:32:17  1:22  4:53  11:24  18:06  22:39  30:32  37:09  39:02  41:07  45:41  53:20  57:50  1:04:29  1:09:43
 VIH OK Vihor  1:22  3:31  6:31  6:42  4:33  7:53  6:37  1:53  2:05  4:34  7:39  4:30  6:39  5:14

 1:15:28  1:22:19  1:25:58  1:28:00  1:31:48  1:32:17
 5:45  6:51  3:39  2:02  3:48  0:29

 6  13  Jakopovi ć, Tomislav  1:53:20  1:11  5:24  13:38  27:58  32:20  42:54  51:28  53:56  57:17  1:02:29  1:08:44  1:14:36  1:21:29  1:27:43
 VIH OK Vihor  1:11  4:13  8:14  14:20  4:22  10:34  8:34  2:28  3:21  5:12  6:15  5:52  6:53  6:14

 1:34:08  1:42:24  1:46:46  1:48:54  1:52:48  1:53:20
 6:25  8:16  4:22  2:08  3:54  0:32

 7  6  Gobec, Karlo  2:06:28  2:04  5:55  13:55  24:10  28:48  35:05  45:36  48:54  52:50  1:01:07  1:08:01  1:13:50  1:22:19  1:29:32
 VIH OK Vihor  2:04  3:51  8:00  10:15  4:38  6:17  10:31  3:18  3:56  8:17  6:54  5:49  8:29  7:13

 1:41:43  1:51:25  1:57:39  2:01:35  2:05:50  2:06:28  1:38:23
 12:11  9:42  6:14  3:56  4:15  0:38  *58

 8  11  Habuš, Ivan  2:09:51  1:47  4:52  10:25  39:59  45:14  48:56  1:05:48  1:08:35  1:13:28  1:18:20  1:24:33  1:30:40  1:37:17  1:43:55
 VIH OK Vihor  1:47  3:05  5:33  29:34  5:15  3:42  16:52  2:47  4:53  4:52  6:13  6:07  6:37  6:38

 1:50:19  2:00:12  2:04:17  2:06:45  2:09:21  2:09:51
 6:24  9:53  4:05  2:28  2:36  0:30

 9  15  Golec, Krešimir  2:53:26  14:29  20:29  34:55  1:07:46  1:16:49  1:28:33  1:40:03  1:42:31  1:44:12  1:48:46  1:58:11  2:05:22  2:13:01  2:21:56
 VIH OK Vihor  14:29  6:00  14:26  32:51  9:03  11:44  11:30  2:28  1:41  4:34  9:25  7:11  7:39  8:55

 2:30:51  2:40:13  2:44:37  2:47:04  2:52:51  2:53:26
 8:55  9:22  4:24  2:27  5:47  0:35

 9  Legac, Lino  mp  1:38  -----  8:41  15:00  18:58  26:46  31:55  33:51  35:19  39:17  43:42  47:38  53:18  56:48
 JAP OK Japeti ć  1:38  7:03  6:19  3:58  7:48  5:09  1:56  1:28  3:58  4:25  3:56  5:40  3:30

 1:01:27  1:07:36  1:11:24  1:13:26  1:15:30  1:16:00
 4:39  6:09  3:48  2:02  2:04  0:30

 10  Miheljak, Blaž  mp  1:23  3:55  9:32  16:06  21:21  26:30  35:39  38:10  39:56  44:27  48:56  53:40  1:00:32  1:06:16
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  1:23  2:32  5:37  6:34  5:15  5:09  9:09  2:31  1:46  4:31  4:29  4:44  6:52  5:44

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 1  Vidovi č, Iztok  mp  1:19  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  1:19

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 W-E  (5)  9.9 km  265 m   12 C
 1(45)  2(43)  3(44)  4(53)  5(37)  6(52)  7(39)  8(49)  9(56)  10(33)  11(46)  12(100)  F

 1  21  Žužić, Sanja  1:13:16  1:46  9:55  12:35  19:08  26:17  34:21  44:52  49:51  57:01  1:06:43  1:09:34  1:12:40  1:13:16
 VIH OK Vihor  1:46  8:09  2:40  6:33  7:09  8:04  10:31  4:59  7:10  9:42  2:51  3:06  0:36

 2  23  Dobri ć, Nives  1:19:21  3:26  10:36  13:52  18:55  29:02  36:59  44:54  49:41  57:58  1:10:34  1:14:12  1:18:22  1:19:21
 VIH OK Vihor  3:26  7:10  3:16  5:03  10:07  7:57  7:55  4:47  8:17  12:36  3:38  4:10  0:59

 16:51
 *33

 3  18  Punek Gobec, Neda  1:32:57  2:28  18:26  21:25  27:59  38:32  47:21  55:46  1:02:40  1:12:08  1:24:10  1:27:50  1:32:03  1:32:57
 VIH OK Vihor  2:28  15:58  2:59  6:34  10:33  8:49  8:25  6:54  9:28  12:02  3:40  4:13  0:54

 4  20  Bavčević, Ana  2:09:44  3:39  20:58  28:16  34:34  46:23  57:34  1:12:14  1:32:36  1:45:47  1:59:54  2:03:57  2:09:02  2:09:44
 KAP OK Kapela  3:39  17:19  7:18  6:18  11:49  11:11  14:40  20:22  13:11  14:07  4:03  5:05  0:42

 19  Cvitkovi ć, Maja  mp  4:58  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 VIH OK Vihor  4:58

 M45  (4)  10.5 km  285 m   13 C
 1(31)  2(43)  3(56)  4(40)  5(48)  6(35)  7(39)  8(58)  9(32)  10(37)  11(44)  12(46)  13(100)  F

 1  24  Perica, Mladen  1:20:44  4:28  6:30  11:28  28:12  35:02  36:45  42:27  51:17  53:26  1:05:29  1:10:11  1:16:07  1:20:04  1:20:44
 BJE OK Bjelovar  4:28  2:02  4:58  16:44  6:50  1:43  5:42  8:50  2:09  12:03  4:42  5:56  3:57  0:40

 2  28  Matijaši ć, Josip  1:42:02  7:13  13:19  20:13  34:27  42:15  44:20  50:30  1:00:01  1:05:14  1:20:59  1:29:16  1:36:01  1:41:15  1:42:02
 VIH OK Vihor  7:13  6:06  6:54  14:14  7:48  2:05  6:10  9:31  5:13  15:45  8:17  6:45  5:14  0:47

 3  27  Sokolovi ć, Alida  2:38:49  10:49  15:44  21:08  1:21:27  1:33:57  1:35:44  1:42:56  1:52:45  1:56:57  2:16:20  2:26:50  2:33:30  2:37:50  2:38:49
 BJE OK Bjelovar  10:49  4:55  5:24  1:00:19  12:30  1:47  7:12  9:49  4:12  19:23  10:30  6:40  4:20  0:59

 4  25  Vodovnik, Mirko  2:44:54  6:50  9:38  14:27  1:27:25  1:39:40  1:41:33  1:47:39  1:58:35  2:03:03  2:22:26  2:32:42  2:39:27  2:44:06  2:44:54
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  6:50  2:48  4:49  1:12:58  12:15  1:53  6:06  10:56  4:28  19:23  10:16  6:45  4:39  0:48

 M-SHORT  (5)  9.9 km  265 m   12 C
 1(45)  2(43)  3(44)  4(53)  5(37)  6(52)  7(39)  8(49)  9(56)  10(33)  11(46)  12(100)  F

 1  31  Perica, Petar  1:08:35  2:08  7:40  12:28  17:54  25:20  31:21  41:11  45:13  51:21  1:02:41  1:05:41  1:08:03  1:08:35
 BJE OK Bjelovar  2:08  5:32  4:48  5:26  7:26  6:01  9:50  4:02  6:08  11:20  3:00  2:22  0:32

 2  30  Bertol, Ivica  1:15:17  1:59  7:20  10:41  15:47  25:32  32:39  40:04  45:06  53:43  1:05:57  1:10:14  1:14:32  1:15:17
 VIH OK Vihor  1:59  5:21  3:21  5:06  9:45  7:07  7:25  5:02  8:37  12:14  4:17  4:18  0:45

 3  34  Delgado, Francisco  1:47:04  33:38  40:10  42:39  47:59  56:48  1:03:49  1:12:16  1:21:39  1:29:36  1:40:27  1:43:17  1:46:25  1:47:04
 VIH OK Vihor  33:38  6:32  2:29  5:20  8:49  7:01  8:27  9:23  7:57  10:51  2:50  3:08  0:39
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M-SHORT  (5)  9.9 km  265 m   12 C  (cont.)

 1(45)  2(43)  3(44)  4(53)  5(37)  6(52)  7(39)  8(49)  9(56)  10(33)  11(46)  12(100)  F

 4  32  Skukan, Danko  2:03:18  4:21  16:35  23:25  31:21  45:33  57:37  1:10:01  1:21:59  1:32:53  1:52:08  1:57:08  2:02:07  2:03:18
 VIH OK Vihor  4:21  12:14  6:50  7:56  14:12  12:04  12:24  11:58  10:54  19:15  5:00  4:59  1:11

 33  Iličić, Goran  mp  1:48  6:28  8:00  13:43  19:57  25:22  31:48  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 IND Individuals/No Club  1:48  4:40  1:32  5:43  6:14  5:25  6:26

 W-SHORT  (2)  6.0 km  185 m   9 C
 1(47)  2(45)  3(43)  4(50)  5(38)  6(37)  7(53)  8(46)  9(100)  F

 1  37  Letica, Nevena  1:10:19  3:05  4:54  16:08  26:42  39:52  49:02  56:17  1:03:25  1:09:04  1:10:19
 VIH OK Vihor  3:05  1:49  11:14  10:34  13:10  9:10  7:15  7:08  5:39  1:15

 2  35  Ištvanovi ć, Ivana  1:16:28  10:04  12:15  24:47  33:04  45:02  54:56  1:02:51  1:09:45  1:15:16  1:16:28  21:22
 IND Individuals/No Club  10:04  2:11  12:32  8:17  11:58  9:54  7:55  6:54  5:31  1:12  *31

 M15-18  (4)  10.5 km  285 m   13 C
 1(31)  2(43)  3(56)  4(40)  5(48)  6(35)  7(39)  8(58)  9(32)  10(37)  11(44)  12(46)  13(100)  F

 1  39  Marot, Blaž  1:11:30  3:15  7:09  11:40  20:46  25:33  26:57  40:02  46:17  48:20  58:29  1:03:11  1:07:33  1:11:01  1:11:30
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  3:15  3:54  4:31  9:06  4:47  1:24  13:05  6:15  2:03  10:09  4:42  4:22  3:28  0:29

 2  38  Mihaljevi ć, Luka  1:27:34  4:37  11:23  20:16  31:12  37:27  39:03  43:33  53:10  56:00  1:10:31  1:18:19  1:23:12  1:26:56  1:27:34
 VIH OK Vihor  4:37  6:46  8:53  10:56  6:15  1:36  4:30  9:37  2:50  14:31  7:48  4:53  3:44  0:38

 3  42  Borisavljevi ć, Karlo  3:01:07  5:04  11:59  17:39  1:46:33  1:58:26  2:00:26  2:06:07  2:16:41  2:20:32  2:40:11  2:47:34  2:56:17  3:00:19  3:01:07
 VIH OK Vihor  5:04  6:55  5:40  1:28:54  11:53  2:00  5:41  10:34  3:51  19:39  7:23  8:43  4:02  0:48

 4  40  Skukan, Filip  3:08:59  25:44  29:02  38:02  1:52:38  2:05:15  2:07:01  2:12:19  2:22:59  2:26:35  2:47:03  2:57:18  3:04:16  3:07:56  3:08:59
 VIH OK Vihor  25:44  3:18  9:00  1:14:36  12:37  1:46  5:18  10:40  3:36  20:28  10:15  6:58  3:40  1:03

 M14  (2)  6.0 km  185 m   9 C
 1(47)  2(45)  3(43)  4(50)  5(38)  6(37)  7(53)  8(46)  9(100)  F

 44  Gobec, Timo Vilim  mp  3:18  5:22  26:05  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:01:37
 VIH OK Vihor  3:18  2:04  20:43  35:32

 46  Letica, Ivan  mp  8:14  10:15  27:02  53:03  1:11:18  1:35:11  -----  -----  -----  17:36
 VIH OK Vihor  8:14  2:01  16:47  26:01  18:15  23:53  *31

 W14  (1)  3.8 km  120 m   7 C
 1(45)  2(31)  3(43)  4(44)  5(42)  6(46)  7(100)  F

 1  47  Gobec, Lea Katarina  51:59  3:34  11:40  15:56  19:48  29:59  43:05  50:56  51:59
 VIH OK Vihor  3:34  8:06  4:16  3:52  10:11  13:06  7:51  1:03


